Participation in this National Open CaJl for Tenders is open to qualified Design
Offices with skilis in the field of Civil Engineering (project monitoring).

4- Funding

The work covered by this National Open Call for Tenders wUl be financed by the MINTP
Budget, Fiscal Year 2024 for an overall estimated cost of fîfteen million (15,000,000)
CFA Francs for the 2024 fiscal year.

5- CoxLSultetion of tbe Invitation to Tender File:

Upon publication of this notice, the Open National Tender File can be consulted
during working hours at the Services of the Far North Régional Council (Gênerai Secrétariat)